8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM| 130

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Notes

GROW 2024 Schedule

Division

ol istry & Bi

y Department /

New-hire sessions for incoming graduate students. Required to attendif you have received an appointment of employment.

Not mandatory, but highly recommended

Mandatory sessions for all incoming grad students
Mandatory training for all SNS students
Mandatory training for all international students

International students by appointment only. If you do not have an appt, you do not need to attend

Thursday
August 15

Friday
August 16

Graduate
Division

New-Hire
Session
*Scheduled
appointments
9am - 4pm
Granite Pass -
*Paperwork must R
be completed no
later than 8/16 to
avoid a delay in
pay.

Pre-Registration
10am - 3pm

Welcome
8am - 12pm
ACS 120
*Continental
Breakfast
Served

Monday
August 19

Tuesday
August 20

Wednesday
August 21

Thursday
August 22

Friday
August 23

Monday
August 26

Tuesday
August 27

Wednesday
September 4

Diversity Orientation

How To "Do"
Office Hours
Workshop
10am - 11:15am
COB 113

Lunch
12pm - 1pm
Location TBD

Lunch
12pm - 1pm
Location TBD

Equity-Minded
Teaching w/
Teaching Commons
1pm - 4pm

ACS 120

ELI Mi b

9am - 12:30pm
*By appointment only.

ELI Micr hii
9am - 12:30pm
*By appointment only.

ELI Microteaching
1:30pm - 3:30pm
*By appointment only.

Trivia Night at the
Partisan

5:30pm - Dinner
7pm - Trivia

Main Street -
Downtown Merced

ELI Microteaching
1:30pm - 5:00pm
*By appointment only.

High Performance
Computing Workshop
2pm - 3:30pm

KL 208

Resource Fair
1:30pm-3:30pm
Lakireddy Ballroom
Conference Center

Student Bridge
Crossing and Grad
Welcome Back
Time: TBA

Grad Pad




