New-hire sessions for incoming graduate students. Required to attendif you have received an appointment of employment.

Not mandatory, but highly recommended

Mandatory sessions for all incoming grad students

Mandatory training for all SNS students

Mandatory training for all international students

International students by appointment only. If you do not have an appt, you do not need to attend

GROW 2024 Schedule

Chemistry & Biochemistry Department / Graduate Division

						mitorriational otadonto t	y appointment emy.	you do not navo un a	ppt, you do not nood to dito	7110				
	Thursday		Friday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
	August 15		August 16		August 19		August 20		August 21	August 22	August 23	August 26	August 27	September 4
8:00 AM														
8:30 AM					International Student									
9:00 AM					Orientation 8am - 11am				CHEM Lab Safety					
9:30 AM	-		Graduate Division Welcome		ACS 120			1	Training 9am - 11am					
10:00 AM			8am - 12pm ACS 120			Diversity Orientation 9am - 12pm			SE1 108		FI I Misustanahian	El I Missatsaahin m		
10:30 AM			*Continental Breakfast Served			ACS 120	Workshop 10am - 11:15am COB 113				9am - 12:30pm *By appointment only.	9am - 12:30pm *By appointment only.		
11:00 AM	New-Hire Session		Served				005 110				Бу аррениненсену.	Ву арропилоти отпу.		
	*Scheduled													
	appointments 9am - 4pm Granite Pass -	Pre-Registration		Lunch	Lunch									
12:00 PM		10am - 3pm TBA		12pm - 1pm Location TBD	12pm - 1pm Location TBD									
	be completed no later than 8/16 to avoid a delay in													
	pay.													
1:30 PM				SNS Walcomal	Equity-Minded Teaching w/			SNS TA Training 1pm - 3pm	SNS TA Training		ELI Microteaching			Resource Fair
2:00 PM				SNS Welcome! 1:30pm - 3:30pm SSB 120	Teaching Commons 1pm - 4pm ACS 120			COB1 263	1pm - 4pm COB1 263		1:30pm - 3:30pm *By appointment only.		High Performance Computing Workshop 2pm - 3:30pm	1:30pm-3:30pm Lakireddy Ballroom Conference Center
2:30 PM	-				ACS 120						, , ,	ELI Microteaching 1:30pm - 5:00pm	2pm - 3:30pm KL 208	Conference Center
3:00 PM 3:30 PM												*By appointment only.		
4:00 PM 4:30 PM														
4:30 PM 5:00 PM														
5:30 PM											1			
6:00 PM										Trivia Night at the Partisan 5:30pm - Dinner				
6:30 PM										7pm - Trivia Main Street -				
7:00 PM										Downtown Merced				
Notes													Student Bridge Crossing and Grad Welcome Back Time: TBA Grad Pad	
notes					I .		I		1	1	1	I	1	1